Race Date
November 13, 2021

Overall
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Name
Kurt Michaelis
Isaac Thimke
Sebastian Gomez
Nick Centa
Sean Murdock
Bryce Michaelis
Gavin Ross
Seth Ridge
Pearson Keller
Joe Fox
Eian Farrell
Nicolas Lowy
Jeffery Snyder
Owen Thimke
Blake Caudill
Aidan Anderson
August Berckmueller
Everett Gfell
Ben Bates
Joseph Lowy
Nicole Bores
Ryan Christofferson
James Kasten
Blake Russ
Ike White
Laura Conley
William Robb
Brock Bores
Scott Bores
Austin Cutnaw
Samuel McClester
Austin Peck
Keagan Grames
Maggie Centa
Dominic Tooman
Taryn Temple
Isabel Ott
Mandi Miller
Colin Bement
Brock Arebaugh Jr.
Eck Jacob
Waylen Bock
Will Kastor
Nicki Rospert
Jeff Grames
Dakota Scyoc
Tristan McGinnis

2021 HOLLY RUN 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH

Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH

Huron OH
Wellington OH
Norwalk OH
Bowling Green OH

Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH
Norwalk OH
Berlin Heights OH
Huron OH
Huron OH
Vermilion OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH

North Ridgeville OH 273 59

Huron OH
Milan OH

Milan OH

Milan OH
Huron OH

Norwalk OH
Bellevue OH
Sandusky OH
Bellevue OH

Berlin Heights OH
Huron OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH
Wellington OH
Huron OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

5K RUN / WALK

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

165 41 M
246 16 M
97 17 M
53 16 M
897 17 M
166 17 M
271 16 M
696 15 M
120 18 M
87 15 M
79 17 M
147 29 M
684 16 M
247 13 M
283 15 M
4 17 M
16 19 M
96 14 M
13 17 M
145 19 M
35 34 F
58 49 M
673 63 M
216 24 M
262 13 M
62 36 F
M
393 15 M
34 33 M
65 32 M
677 16 M
191 13 M
399 20 M
52 19 F
249 14 M
686 13 F
189 13 F
169 34 F
15 19 M
7 13 M
899 18 M
391 17 M
118 15 M
214 30 F
99 52 M
223 12 M
154 25 M
1
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15
10
16
17
11

16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
12-15
16-19
12-15
16-19
25-29
16-19
12-15
12-15
16-19
16-19
12-15
16-19
16-19
Top Fin
45-49
60-64
20-24
12-15
35-39
55-59
12-15
30-34
30-34
16-19
12-15
20-24
16-19
12-15
12-15
12-15
30-34
16-19
12-15
16-19
16-19
12-15

2 30-34

12

50-54
12-15
25-29

Time Pace
17:17.9 5:49/M
17:50.0 5:59/M
17:57.9 6:02/M
18:33.9 6:13/M
18:43.3 6:16/M
18:53.2 6:20/M
18:55.6 6:20/M
19:25.7 6:29/M
19:52.4 6:39/M
20:47.8 6:58/M
20:57.2 6:59/M
21:01.3 7:02/M
21:05.9 7:03/M
21:23.4 7:03/M
21:45.2 7:10/M
21:55.8 7:19/M
21:56.1 7:19/M
21:56.2 7:19/M
21:56.3 7:19/M
22:53.6 7:39/M
22:59.2 7:39/M
23:00.2 7:40/M
23:18.5 7:46/M
23:19.0 7:45/M
23:19.9 7:45/M
23:30.4 7:50/M
23:47.8 7:53/M
23:54.7 7:57/M
23:56.6 7:57IM
24:10.9 8:05/M
24:22.5 8:06/M
24:22.6 8:06/M
24:23.1 8:06/M
24:29.5 8:09/M
24:37.3 8:11/M
24:56.6 8:11/M
25:00.9 8:11/M
25:03.1 8:20/M
25:06.2 8:28/M
25:18.9 8:10/M
25:23.8 8:33/M
25:27.4 8:28/M
25:38.2 8:38/M
25:46.9 8:34/M
25:48.7 8:34/M
26:07.1 8:41/M
26:09.1 8:42/M

11/16/2021 11:37:13



Race Date
November 13, 2021

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Jace Danda
Gannon Chartrant
Luka Cuturic
Jenette Belter
Bethany Arp
Carla Rospert
James Sebolt
Amanda Stang
Rachel Cannon
John Lanson
Isaac Sloan
Alex Arebaugh
Chase O'Dell
Ethan Knudsen
Lisa Chura
Tyler Tooman
Jacoby Valimont
Owen Moyer
Larry Fletcher
Aaron Smith
Charles Conrad
Joe Binkley
Julie Fulton
Jackie Hamernik
Olivia Peeples
Cory Frankboner
Amy Reese
Kevin Cannon
Charles Warren
Beth Capizzi
Jackie Schulte
Marguerite
Jen Wobser
Charlie Raszka
Logan Facemire
Denise Caudill
Mia Chicotel
Alice Watson
Perry Dryden
Sue Bigaila
Hank Solowiej
Keith Robinson
Brayden Haslinger
Matthew Fox
Bronwen Fox
Luke Perry
Tony Haslinger

2021 HOLLY RUN 5K

City

Milan OH

Bellevue OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Norwalk OH
Monroeville OH
Wadsworth OH

Bellevue OH
Milan OH
Bellevue OH
Port Clinton OH
Huron OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Copley OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Sandusky OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH
Sandusky OH
Monroeville OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Medina OH

Sandusky OH
Perrysburg OH
Milan OH
Norwalk OH

Milan OH
Norwalk OH
Perrysburg OH

Bellevue
Cincinnati OH

Wellington OH
Milan OH
Cincinnati OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

Overall Finish List

5K RUN / WALK

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
896 14 M 13 12-15
57 12 M 14 12-15
700 15 M 15 12-15
390 42 F 1 40-44
8 36 F 2 35-39
215 60 F 1 60-64
224 10 M 1 1-11
685 33 F 3 30-34
39 30 F 4 30-34
128 59 M 2 55-59
280 16 M 18 16-19
6 10 M 2 1-11
680 20 M 3 20-24
272 20 M 4 20-24
395 57 F 1 55-59
251 45 M 2 45-49
284 12 M 16 12-15
175 24 M 5 20-24
85 63 M 2 60-64
233 45 M 3 45-49
63 45 M 4 45-49
25 41 M 1 40-44
93 63 F 2 60-64
102 38 F 3 35-39
192 13 F 3 12-15
91 33 M 3 30-34
203 51 F 1 50-54
40 27 M 3 25-29
258 73 M 1 70-99
41 39 F 4 35-39
222 54 F 2 50-54
500 38 F 5 35-39
266 41 F 2 40-44
201 9 M 3 1-11
78 13 M 17 12-15
282 47 F 1 45-49
694 13 F 4 12-15
261 13 F 5 12-15
73 62 M 3 60-64
24 63 F 3 60-64
238 47 M 5 45-49
211 66 M 1 65-69
107 11 M 4 1-11
88 42 M 2 40-44
89 35 F 6 35-39
279 15 M 18 12-15
105 51 M 2 50-54
2

Time Pace
26:10.3 8:41/M
26:14.0 8:42/M
26:14.7 8:42/M
26:24.3 8:47/M
26:30.2 8:49/M
26:31.6 8:49/M
26:35.0 8:48/M
26:39.8 9:00/M
26:43.2 8:52/M
26:45.8 8:52/M
27:.07.2 9:00/M
27:08.4 8:54/M
27:20.8 9:04/M
27:26.8 9:08/M
27:34.3 9:09/M
27:35.6 9:16/M
27:50.2 9:13/M
27:54.7 9:15/M
28:23.8 9:25/M
28:40.0 9:37/M
28:49.7 9:39/M
28:49.8 9:39/M
28:55.7 9:36/M
29:35.6 9:48/M
29:36.8 9:45/M
29:40.5 9:50/M
29:43.3 9:56/M
29:49.5 9:53/M
30:22.0 10:02/M
30:30.9 10:05/M
31:21.7 10:23/M
31:32.4 10:25/M
31:34.3 10:32/M
31:35.5 10:26/M
31:36.4 10:26/M
31:42.4 10:28/M
31:48.6 10:27/M
32:02.1 10:42/M
32:22.5 10:53/M
32:54.6 10:52/M
33:08.5 11:06/M
33:17.4 11:06/M
33:22.7 11:39/M
33:23.5 11:09/M
33:25.0 11:09/M
33:28.4 11:03/M
33:33.6 11:42/M

11/16/2021 11:37:14



Race Date
November 13, 2021

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Adrienne Haslinger
Brittany Stoll
Diane L Moyer Moyer
Tom Hutchison
Becky Hill
Michele Abner
Dawn Rhodes
Deborah Chagaros
Nicole Shelley
Robert May
Maria Fox
Sherry Law
Matt Law
John Flickinger
Amy Watson
Patty Moyer
Jerry Federer
Stephanie Federer
Paul Norrod
Kathleen Norrod
Jeanne Sikorski
Melissa Murphy
Ella Tooman
Laura Tooman
Heather Jurovcik
Lisa Cutnaw
Lisa Drennen
Kristi Geyer
Elizabeth Hurst
Julia Grant
Jamie Bolek
Tricia Hutchison
Kriss Fisher
Melana Carbary
DOYLE SALSBERRY
Joyce Stevens
Katelyn Nash
Hayes Wobser
Marilyn Olsen
Christine Mollison
Danielle Shaffoe
Ryan Meredith
Natalie Leimeister
Maylie Weilnau
Taylor Geiger
Jorja Byington
Isabella Sanabria

2021 HOLLY RUN 5K

Overall Finish List

5K RUN / WALK

City
Cincinnati OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH

Wakeman OH
Wakeman OH
Milan OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Bay Village OH
Wellington OH
Milan OH
Huron OH

Milan OH
Milan OH
AvonAvon OH
AvonAvon OH
Wakeman OH
Wakeman OH
North RidgevilleN OH
Norwalk OH
Huron OH
Huron OH
Fremont OH
Milan OH
Clyde OH
Fremont OH

Rocky River OH

Milan OH
Rocky River OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH

Saint Paris OH

Milan OH
Sandusky OH
Sandusky OH
Berlin Heights OH

Berlin Heights OH
Milan OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

108
243
177
113
112
1
207
54
230
150
90
133
131
86
260
180
81
80
186
185
232
182
252
250
117
66
72
277
672
100
392
114
83
46
219
241
183
265
188
499
228
160
135
690
94
692
695

9
29
56
68
a7
31
51
63
38
70
10
60
37
69
43
62
40
40
65
65
76
41
12
45
48
32
45
24
33
73
45
61
62
39
73
61
20

7
86
66
44
49
16
14
14
14
16

F
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1-11
25-29
55-59
65-69
45-49
30-34
50-54
60-64
35-39
70-99
1-11
60-64
35-39
65-69
40-44
60-64
40-44
40-44
65-69
65-69
70-99
40-44
12-15
45-49
45-49
30-34
45-49
20-24
30-34
70-99
45-49
60-64
60-64
35-39
70-99
60-64
20-24
1-11
70-99
65-69
40-44
45-49
16-19
12-15
12-15
12-15
16-19

Time Pace
33:34.6 11:42/M
34:35.9 11:25/M
34:36.1 11:25/M
34:51.9 11:34/M
34:52.4 11:38/M
34:58.6 11:56/M
35:27.8 11:44/M
35:29.8 11:44/M
35:32.1 11:44/M
35:54.1 11:59/M
35:57.8 11:59/M
36:49.9 12:08/M
36:50.6 12:08/M
36:56.3 12:18/M
38:07.7 12:40/M
39:04.7 12:53/M
39:06.7 12:53/M
39:08.6 12:54/M
39:15.9 12:59/M
39:17.0 12:59/M
39:49.3 13:11/M
40:00.6 13:16/M
40:05.5 13:17/M
40:18.9 13:22/M
40:42.8 13:29/M
42:27.6 13:59/M
43:05.5 14:20/M
43:06.0 14:20/M
43:22.2 14:16/M
44:07.3 14:30/M
44:21.0 14:37/M
44:51.4 14:48/M
44:59.8 14:58/M
44:59.9 14:58/M
45:11.2 14:35/M
46:04.3 15:10/M
47:14.7 15:30/M
47:27.0 15:41/M
48:33.7 16:02/M
48:37.1 16:08/M
49:10.9 16:13/M
49:11.2 16:13/M
49:30.8 16:18/M
49:32.4 16:19/M
49:33.3 16:19/M
49:33.3 16:19/M
49:33.9 16:19/M

11/16/2021 11:37:15



Race Date
November 13, 2021

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Ingrid Berckmueller
Cydnie Barnicle
Jillian McDonnell
Avery Rutherford
Kalli Quillen
Lindsay Roberts
Audrey Linder
Anastasia Danner
Jamie Teed
Tannah Vitaz
vy Kluding
Elena McCord
Dennis Boose
Perry Wobser
Eric Wobser
Brook Wigner
Shawn Power
Kathleen Capodice
Lisa Blatnik
Jaime Caporini
Lisa Fisher
Ashley Sneider
Lindsay Sneider
Adelyn Arp
Danielle Blatnik
Lilli Schuster
Deana Blatnik
Cayli Kegarise
Cassie Wang
Weston Wang
Andrew Koba
Abbey Lowy
Jennifer Lowy
Samantha Ramey
Daniel Deming
Quinn Reutepohler
Dave Moyer
Ashley Clark
Kimberly Deming
Billy Harris
Jodi Harris
Sallie Meagrow
Grace Anderson
Mary Anderson
Kennedy Baker
Peyton Facemire
Ava Miller

2021 HOLLY RUN 5K

Overall Finish List

5K RUN / WALK

City
Milan OH
Milan OH

Collins OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Berlin Heights OH
Milan OH
Milan OH

Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
North Ridgeville OH
Sandusky OH
Sandusky OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Sandusky OH
Milan OH
Huron OH
Huron OH
Milan OH
Milan OH

Milan OH
Berlin Heights OH
Milan OH

Westlake OH
Westlake OH
Huron OH
Huron OH
Huron OH
Bowling Green OH
Sandusky OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Bellevue OH
Sandusky OH
Huron OH
Huron OH
Milan OH
Norwalk OH
Norwalk OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Monroeville OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
18 14 F 10 12-15
3890 15 F 11 12-15
697 16 F 4 16-19
217 15 F 12 12-15
900 17 F 5 16-19
210 17 F 6 16-19
139 16 F 7 16-19
68 15 F 13 12-15
244 17 F 8 16-19
689 16 F 9 16-19
675 15 F 14 12-15
151 16 F 10 16-19
31 66 M 5 65-69
267 10 M 6 1-11
268 43 M 4 40-44
263 48 F 7 45-49
193 51 M 3 50-54
42 69 F 3 65-69
28 56 F 3 55-59
45 46 F 8 45-49
84 48 F 9 45-49
235 21 F 3 20-24
236 18 F 11 16-19
387 10 F 3 1-11
26 18 F 12 16-19
682 18 F 13 16-19
29 18 F 14 16-19
693 15 F 15 12-15
255 40 F 7 40-44
256 5 M 7 1-11
122 20 M 6 20-24
146 21 F 4 20-24
144 51 F 4 50-54
198 29 F 2 25-29
70 46 M 7 45-49
206 9 F 4 1-11
174 62 M 4 60-64
61 36 F 9 35-39
69 47 F 10 45-49
104 62 M 5 60-64
103 59 F 4 55-59
156 62 F 10 60-64
3 14 F 16 12-15
2 15 F 17 12-15
11 18 F 15 16-19
77 16 F 16 16-19
168 16 F 17 16-19
4

Time Pace
49:34.2 16:19/M
49:34.7 16:18/M
49:34.7 16:19/M
49:34.8 16:19/M
49:35.0 16:19/M
49:35.1 16:19/M
49:35.2 16:19/M
49:35.2 16:19/M
49:36.1 16:19/M
49:36.2 16:19/M
49:36.5 16:19/M
49:37.7 16:19/M
49:38.2 16:22/M
49:49.0 16:27/M
49:52.6 16:28/M
50:01.5 16:33/M
50:02.1 16:33/M
50:05.8 16:30/M
50:07.0 16:30/M
50:07.0 16:30/M
50:07.0 16:30/M
50:07.5 16:31/M
50:08.1 16:31/M
50:17.9 16:29/M
50:18.1 16:33/M
50:20.4 16:34/M
50:20.8 16:34/M
50:36.1 16:19/M
51:17.9 16:48/M
51:18.2 16:48/M
51:24.1 16:54/M
51:25.2 16:55/M
51:29.0 16:55/M
51:29.0 16:55/M
51:33.0 17:00/M
51:33.2 16:59/M
51:57.0 17:06/M
52:07.1 17:11/M
52:07.2 17:11/M
52:26.5 17:14/IM
52:27.8 17:14/M
52:27.8 17:14/IM
52:31.4 17:16/M
52:32.7 17:17/M
52:33.9 17:18/M
52:34.4 17:17/M
52:34.8 17:17/M

11/16/2021 11:37:16



Race Date
November 13, 2021

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Randy Rospert
Jeff Wang
Rick Bebel
Kimberly Watts
Amy Patten
Anthony Lombardi
Olivia Blatnik
Alan Baker
Jack Didelot
Bob Meagrow
Faith Baker
Sarah Boose
Karla Wright
Sharon Carbary
Kenneth Carbary
Katie Raszka
Ava Mae
Steve Raszka
Autumn Rakosky
Kelsey Schuster
Hayden Fry
McKenna Shaffoe
Leslie Beckley
Ashley Law
LISA HOLLERAN
Taylor Laughlin
Eric Erhardt
Chad Law
Amanda Sandifer
Aria Hayward
Barb Hendershot
Shana Ceccoli
Jerilyn Inmon
Drew Sneider
Autumn Gessling

Stacey Oakley-Swartz

Biltz Mary K
Katie McCray

Lindsay Damschroder

Xander Danner
Stella Shover
Summer Thom
Corrine Klaiber
Lisa Pack
William Dunlap
Shawn Zahel
Tracey Haslinger

2021 HOLLY RUN 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Milan OH
Westlake OH
Milan OH
Detroit Ml
Bellevue OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Milan OH

Milan OH
Milan OH
Lorain OH
Norwalk OH
Bellevue OH
Bellevue OH
Perrysburg OH
Perrysburg OH
Perrysburg OH
Milan OH

Milan OH
Fremont OH
Delray Beach FL
Norwalk OH
Milan OH
Delray Beach FL
Milan OH
Monroeville OH
Milan OH

Norwalk OH
Greenwich OH
Milan OH
Milan OH
Norwalk OH
Sandusky OH

Milan OH

Berlin Heights OH
Berlin Heights OH
Huron OH

Huron OH

Ann Arbor MI

Cincinnati OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

5K RUN / WALK

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

213
254
276
275
190
143

27

12
698
157

10

32
269

a7

48
200
148
199
197
683
397
229

14
134
278
130

75
132
220
109
400

50
115
234
398
187
149
895
898

67
231
248
274
681
285
691
106

62
42
65
55
56
53
23
46
56
62
44
37
49
65
64
36

2
37
23
23
17
17
73
34
a7
12
37
62
35
11
46
49
55
19
17
44
59
36
37
18
17
17
55
51
51
31
50
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60-64
40-44
65-69
55-59
55-59
50-54
20-24
45-49
55-59
60-64
40-44
35-39
45-49

4 65-69

11

19
18

12

18

12

13
14

20
19

60-64
35-39
1-11
35-39
20-24
20-24
16-19
16-19
70-99
30-34
45-49
12-15
35-39
60-64
35-39
1-11
45-49
45-49
55-59
16-19
16-19
40-44

4 55-59

13
14
21
20
21

o~ 0101

35-39
35-39
16-19
16-19
16-19
55-59
50-54
50-54
30-34
50-54

Time Pace
52:39.0 17:24/M
52:39.2 17:24/IM
52:51.5 17:32/IM
52:52.2 17:32/IM
52:56.2 17:31/M
53:00.6 17:31/M
53:40.7 17:39/M
54:14.1 17:48/M
54:15.5 17:48/M
54:17.3 17:48/M
54:17.8 17:49/M
54:21.1 17:50/M
54:44.0 18:07/M
54:46.2 18:07/M
54:47.1 18:07/M
55:00.0 18:23/M
55:05.2 18:23/M
55:10.5 18:25/M
55:11.9 18:08/M
55:12.1 18:08/M
55:13.7 18:10/M
55:13.9 18:11/M
55:27.7 18:13/M
55:34.4 18:26/M
55:49.3 18:25/M
55:49.5 18:31/M
55:50.6 18:31/M
55:51.2 18:31/M
55:52.4 18:25/M
55:53.5 18:22/M
55:54.7 18:27/M
55:58.0 18:27/M
55:58.2 18:28/M
56:02.5 18:28/M
56:02.7 18:28/M
56:04.2 18:31/M
56:05.5 18:31/M
56:06.4 18:28/M
56:08.9 18:29/M
56:09.2 18:28/M
56:10.1 18:27/M
56:10.1 18:28/M
56:51.1 18:47/M
56:51.6 18:47/M
57:16.0 19:33/M
57:30.3 18:58/M
57:34.4 19:26/M

11/16/2021 11:37:18



Race Date 2021 HOLLY RUN 5K
November 13, 2021 Overall Finish List

5K RUN / WALK

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
236 Casie Meyer Milan OH 164 24 F 8 20-24 57:51.7 19:06/M
237 Ben Meyer 699 19 M 22 16-19 57:58.4 19:06/M
238 Ella Meredith Milan OH 161 21 F 9 20-24 59:18.5 19:24/M
239 Brooke Yates Berlin Heights OH 270 21 F 10 20-24 59:24.3 19:26/M
240 Haley Chaput 394 15 F 19 12-15 1:.01:34.4 20:10/M

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com 6 11/16/2021 11:37:18



